furing the yen.r under revie;r, the Service responded to tweuty six (26) 

:Suercency Calls 11 i th Fire Appli[�ces • 

4 • 5 l:E3tJL"JTC7 C:. LL� 

:&lercency 

Priv;:i,te 

4.6 ·Jr-::'.JI!.L .,-11VICE'.3 

37 

26 37 

At the end of the year, 1995, the Service responded to a total of two hundred 

and twenty two ( 222) Special 8erviceR a,:1 r;t:;ted hereunder. 

1222. 1-22! 

Eoergency 55 61 

Ordinary 167 535 

222 596 

4. 7 TR'_nmm

In order to improve our overf!.11 efficienC'J per,·onnel in the Service underwent 

irn·ti t1J.tio0n. Li''ted hereunder is e brecJ:d.o,;m of �ome of the traininc cc.1.rricd out